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Questions

In which year Pakistan won Asian Games Hockey Championship for the last time?

The length of River Chenab is

The length of Railway line in Pakistan is

The longest River of Pakistan is

Abaseen is another name of

The length of river Indus is

Sialkot is famous for?

Major crop of Pakistan is

The current Constitution of Pakistan was enforced in?

The most populated district of Punjab is

Answers Choice

A
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. 1998
. 2002
2006
2010

1242 km
2947 km
2931 km
3000 km

7696 km
7999 km
7791 km
7875 km

Ganga

Indus

Satluj

The Braham Putra

River Indus

. River Dhaka
River Fareed
. River GAnga

2400 Km
2896 Km
2300 Km
2200 Km

Cotton Industry
. Food Industry
. Sports Industry
None of them

Tobacco
Barley
Maize
Wheat

1973
1975
1972
1971

. Faisalabad
Lahore

. Gujranwala

. Bahawalnagar



