

## NAT I Arts Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year Pakistan won Asian Games Hockey Championship for the last time?	A. 1998 B. 2002 C. 2006 D. 2010
2	The length of River Chenab is	A. 1242 km B. 2947 km C. 2931 km D. 3000 km
3	The length of Railway line in Pakistan is	A. 7696 km B. 7999 km C. 7791 km D. 7875 km
4	The longest River of Pakistan is	A. Ganga B. Indus C. Satluj D. The Braham Putra
5	Abaseen is another name of	A. River Indus B. River Dhaka C. River Fareed D. River GAnga
6	The length of river Indus is	A. 2400 Km B. 2896 Km C. 2300 Km D. 2200 Km
7	Sialkot is famous for?	A. Cotton Industry B. Food Industry C. Sports Industry D. None of them
8	Major crop of Pakistan is	A. Tobacco B. Barley C. Maize D. Wheat
9	The current Constitution of Pakistan was enforced in?	A. 1973 B. 1975 C. 1972 D. 1971
10	The most populated district of Punjab is	A. Faisalabad B. Lahore C. Gujranwala D. Bahawalnagar